
11000.0000.11111.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNRESTRICTED CASH ($243,745.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($243,745.00) $0.00 ($243,745.00)($243,745.00) $0.00 100.00%
11000.0000.41500.0000.064001.0000.0000 INVESTMENT INCOME ($1,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,000.00) $0.00 ($1,000.00)($1,000.00) $0.00 100.00%
11000.0000.41980.0000.064001.0000.0000 REFUND OF PRIOR YEAR'S

EXPENDITURES $0.00 ($40.89) ($40.89) $40.89 $0.00 $40.89$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.0000.43000.0000.064001.0000.0000 Revenue from State Sources $0.00 ($540.00) ($540.00) $540.00 $0.00 $540.00$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.0000.43101.0000.064001.0000.0000 STATE EQUALIZATION

GUARANTEE ($1,358,330.00) ($565,969.60) ($565,969.60) ($792,360.40) $0.00 ($792,360.40)($1,358,330.00) $0.00 58.33%
11000.0000.44205.0000.064001.0000.0000 INDIRECT COST, FED

FLOWTHROUGH ($2,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($2,000.00) $0.00 ($2,000.00)($2,000.00) $0.00 100.00%
FUND:  OPERATIONAL - 11000 ($1,605,075.00) $0.00 ($1,605,075.00) ($566,550.49) ($566,550.49) ($1,038,524.51) $0.00 ($1,038,524.51) 64.70%

14000.0000.11111.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNRESTRICTED CASH ($23,242.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($23,242.00) $0.00 ($23,242.00)($23,242.00) $0.00 100.00%
14000.0000.43207.0000.064001.0000.0000 INSTRL MATLS - 50% CORE

BASAL ALLOCATION ($3,055.00) ($3,054.93) ($3,054.93) ($0.07) $0.00 ($0.07)($3,055.00) $0.00 0.00%
14000.0000.43211.0000.064001.0000.0000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS -

CASH ($3,054.00) ($3,053.93) ($3,053.93) ($0.07) $0.00 ($0.07)($3,054.00) $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  INSTRUCTIONAL MATLS - 14000 ($29,351.00) $0.00 ($29,351.00) ($6,108.86) ($6,108.86) ($23,242.14) $0.00 ($23,242.14) 79.19%

23151.0000.41705.0000.064001.0000.0000 FEES-USERS $0.00 ($3,446.90) ($3,446.90) $3,446.90 $0.00 $3,446.90$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
23151.0000.41920.0000.064001.0000.0000 CONTRIBUTION/DONATIONS -

PRIVATE SOURCES $0.00 ($1,214.31) ($1,214.31) $1,214.31 $0.00 $1,214.31$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  ACTIVITY MISC. - 23151 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($4,661.21) ($4,661.21) $4,661.21 $0.00 $4,661.21 0.00%

24101.0000.41924.0000.064001.0000.0000 Undesignated ($4,266.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($4,266.00) $0.00 ($4,266.00)($4,266.00) $0.00 100.00%
FUND:  TITLE I  - 24101 ($4,266.00) $0.00 ($4,266.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($4,266.00) $0.00 ($4,266.00) 100.00%

24106.0000.41924.0000.064001.0000.0000 FLOWTHROUGH GRANTS FROM
DISTRICT ($61,757.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($61,757.00) $0.00 ($61,757.00)$0.00 ($61,757.00) 100.00%

FUND:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B - 24106 $0.00 ($61,757.00) ($61,757.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($61,757.00) $0.00 ($61,757.00) 100.00%

27107.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 PRIOR YEAR BALANCES ($2,700.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($2,700.00) $0.00 ($2,700.00)($2,700.00) $0.00 100.00%
FUND:  2014 GO BOND STUDENT LIBRARY SB-66 - 27107 ($2,700.00) $0.00 ($2,700.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($2,700.00) $0.00 ($2,700.00) 100.00%

31200.0000.43209.0000.064001.0000.0000 PSCOC AWARDS $0.00 ($55,861.75) ($55,861.75) $55,861.75 $0.00 $55,861.75$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUND:  PUBLIC SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY - 31200 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($55,861.75) ($55,861.75) $55,861.75 $0.00 $55,861.75 0.00%

31700.0000.43204.0000.064001.0000.0000 PRIOR YEAR BALANCES ($3,952.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($3,952.00) $0.00 ($3,952.00)($3,952.00) $0.00 100.00%
FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (STATE MATCH) - 31700 ($3,952.00) $0.00 ($3,952.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($3,952.00) $0.00 ($3,952.00) 100.00%

31701.0000.11111.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNRESTRICTED CASH ($166,501.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($166,501.00) $0.00 ($166,501.00)($166,501.00) $0.00 100.00%
31701.0000.41110.0000.064001.0000.0000 AD VALOREM TAXES SCHOOL

DISTRICT ($64,720.00) ($2,579.27) ($2,579.27) ($62,140.73) $0.00 ($62,140.73)($64,720.00) $0.00 96.01%
31701.0000.41113.0000.064001.0000.0000 OIL & GAS TAXES ($20,000.00) ($7,562.86) ($7,562.86) ($12,437.14) $0.00 ($12,437.14)($20,000.00) $0.00 62.19%

FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (LOCAL) - 31701 ($251,221.00) $0.00 ($251,221.00) ($10,142.13) ($10,142.13) ($241,078.87) $0.00 ($241,078.87) 95.96%

End of Report

($1,958,322.00) ($643,324.44) ($643,324.44) ($1,314,997.56) $0.00 ($1,314,997.56)Grand Total: ($61,757.00)($1,896,565.00) 67.15%
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